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LIGBT HOUSE SHOT TOURNAMENT
Bowl Long Island, Patchogue, NY

Bowler

Damian Walsh

Bart Penna

Adam DeRossi
Calvin Nottingham
Ken Hagland
Robert Monte
James Russo

Randy Johnson

Weldon Drayton, 3Jr.

Edward Eng
Giovanni Lara
Frank Facompre
Sal Lauretta, Sr.
Fred Petrillo
Diane Fuller
Eric Vecchi
Darcy Monroe
James Walsh
Bob Masone
Anthony Reese
Staci Minkoff
Thomas Gulin
Thomas Gulin
William Knoth
Randy Johnson

Hometown

Mastic, NY
Plainview, NY
Massapequa Park, NY
Deer Park, NY

E Patchogue, NY
Patchogue, NY
Bronx, NY
Bayport, NY
Central Islip, NY
Flushing, NY
Flushing, NY
Shirley, NY
Center Moriches, NY
Commack, NY

W Babylon, NY
Islip Terrace, NY
East Meadow, NY
Glen Cove, NY
Patchogue, NY
Ronkonkoma, NY
Flushing, NY
Maspeth, NY
Maspeth, NY
Patchogue, NY
Bayport, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

# Cashed multiple times

FINAL SHOOTOUT
Damian Walsh

Bart Penna

Adam DeRossi
Calvin Nottingham
Ken Hagland

ROUND 2

Adam DeRossi

Bart Penna

Calvin Nottingham
Ken Hagland
Damian Walsh
James Russo

Weldon Drayton, 3Jr.

Edward Eng
Randy Johnson
Robert Monte

ROUND 1

Bart Penna
Robert Monte
Ken Hagland
Adam DeRossi
Edward Eng

Weldon Drayton, 3Jr.

Damian Walsh
Randy Johnson
Giovanni Lara
James Walsh

Eric Vecchi

Fred Petrillo
Sal Lauretta, Sr.
Frank Facompre
Diane Fuller
Darcy Monroe

Scratch
202
226
222
203
185

Scratch
289
248
227
245
189
224
213
204
185
203

Scratch
267
254
258
230
225
206
175
189
170
182
191
166
159
172
148
168

- 03-04-2018

Hdcp
62
33
34
47
10

Hdcp
34
33
47
10
62
26
37
28
44
18

Hdcp
33
18
10
34
28
37
62
44
55
36
22
42
42
28
48
25

Series

Bonus
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Total
264
259
256
250
195

Total
323
281
274
255
251
250
250
232
229
221

Total
300
272
268
264
253
243
237
233
225
218
213
208
201
200
196
193

Earnings

Payout
$1,000
$500
$300
$275
$250

Payout
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150

Payout
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100



